Across

1

10
14

15
16
17
18
19

20

21
23
25
27

28

30
34
37
38
39
41
42

44

46
47

48
50
54

57
58
59

Start of a word
chain

Step 3 in the chain
Step 4 in the chain

Bush's Supreme
Court nominee

In the old days
"Africa" band
Took along
"Bye!"

Big  (NCAA
conference)

Revolutionary found
on many
counterculture t-
shirts

Brit. recording giant
Nut
Step 2 in the chain

Capital on the
Willamette

Like Seattle weather
vis-a-vis Los
Angeles

Relish maker
Unaided observer
Step 8 in the chain
Converse competitor
Give a speech
Keatsian works

End of the word

chain

"C'mon, just this
once!"

"Nice!"

Science fiction

master Arthur C.

24 sheets of paper
Step 9 in the chain
"Begin the "
(Cole Porter classic)
Plea at sea

Capt.'s prediction
"This isn't the
ordered"

60
62
64
65

66
67
68
69
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Obj, e.g.
Provo resident: Var.
Alpine sight

Band with the 2009
album "No Line on
the Horizon"

Type of column

Step 7 in the chain
Step 6 in the chain
Step 5 in the chain

Down

1
2
3
4
5

o L3 &

"Down the "
Island greeting
Liturgies

Line on a GPS

Warbled on a 64-
Across

Central points
Athlete's jersey
Graduated

2002 World Cup city

13

22
24
26

27
29
31

33
34
35
36

Like some stealthily
revealed mail

Exactly

Odd but grammatical
answer to "Who's
there?"

University mil.
group

Falling star
Classic grape soda

Small-business
owner's investment
In view

Norse war god
" Anything"
("Oliver!" song)

One member of an
MLB All-Star team

Relish

Siestas
Declare

Toy with a tail

37

40
43

45
47
49
51

52

"... where angels
tread"

Oolong, for one

It gets pins and
needles

Aspen attire
Dream up
"Briefly ..."

"A Scanner Darkly"
star Reeves

Body of good
conduct

Russian alternative
Doo-wop syllable
Form of ether
Actress Rowlands
Opportunity

E.U. mem.

As well
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